St. JOHN%

Monday 28™ October 2024

Olives
Bread and Butter

Rock Oyster (each)
Deep Fried Rarebit
Roe Deer and Celeriac
Pickled Sardines
Potted Pork

Crispy Pig Tail and Aioli

Bream, White Cabbage and Green Sauce
Squash, Radicchio and Pickled Walnut

Cold Roast Ox Liver, Radishes and Horseradish

Kale, Lentils and Goat's Curd
Hake, Chickpeas and Courgette
Roast Middle White, Chard and Mustard

Salad
Potatoes

Cheese

Eccles Cake and Lancashire Cheese
Pear, Sherry and Hazelnut Trifle
Hot Chocolate Pudding

Apple Crumble

Bread and Butter Pudding
Bakewell Tart

Madeleines Half Dozen (fifteen minutes)
Madeleines One Dozen (fifteen minutes)

4.90
5.00

5.00
11.00
12.80
12.20

13.50

12.50
15.20
13.80
15.50

26.00

34.00
33.00

7.00
6.00

15.80
11.00
13.00
14.00
13.50
14.50
13.20

8.00
16.00

Allergen information available on request, please inform your waiter of any allergies or food intolerances.

Please note that some cheese may be made from raw milk.

Whilst we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that all game is free of lead shot.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



